Lighting people and places
31www.thornlighting.com.au
377
406 130
522
422460
250
Ø13

Louvre
Visor
Wire GuardOrdering Guide Supplied complete with lamp.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Sonpak LX 15/25/40
SONPAK LX 150W 240V HST/E40/220 A/S MT E40 10.80 96232644
SONPAK LX 150W 240V HIT/E40/745 A/S MT E40 10.80 96232645
SONPAK LX 250W 240V HST/E40/220 A/S ST E40 11.70 96232646
SONPAK LX 250W 240V HIT/E40/745 A/S MT E40 11.70 96232647
SONPAK LX 400W 240V HST/E40/220 A/S ST E40 12.80 96232648
SONPAK LX 400W 240V HIT/E40/742 A/S MT E40 11.50 96232649
Accessories
SONPAK LX 150/250/400W LV LOUVRE 1.2 96250692
SONPAK LX 150/250/400W VS VISOR 1.3 96250693
SONPAK LX 150/250/400W WG WIRE GUARD 1.0 96250694
SONPAK LX MA 76 SPIGOT 2.0 96250695